Fee Structure for 15t Year BE AY-2025-26

Quota / Type of

State /Quota / Category

Total Demand

Paid @

payable @ College

= o

(a) Aided Courses

Non- Karnataka

70,700/-

Zero/-

Aided Courses (a) Karnataka | GM, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B 69,200/- 44,200/- 25,000/-

Tuition Fee = 23,590/~ | (b) Non-Kar 1. Including SC/ST income above 10 Lakhs 70,700/~ 44,200/- 26,500/~
2. Including Cat-1 above 2.5 Lakhs

(c) SNQ 45,610/- 21,360/- 24,250/-

(d) SC/ ST (Income up to Rs.10.00 Lakhs) 69,200/- Zero/- * 45,610/-

(e) Cat-1(Income below Rs.2.5 Lakhs) 69,200/- 23,590/- *45,610/-

Unaided Courses (a) Karnataka | GM, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B 1,27,410/- 1,12,410/- 15,000/~

Tuition Fee = 81,800/~ (b) Non-Kar. (1. Including SC/ST income above 10 Lakhs 1,28,910/- 1,12,410/- 16,500/-
2. Including Cat-1 above2.5 Lakhs)

(c) SNQ 45,610/- 31,360/- 14,250/-

(d) SC/ST (Income up to Rs.10.00 Lakhs) 1,27,410/- Zero/- * 45,610/-

(e) Cat-1 (Income below Rs.2.5 Lakhs) 1,27,410/- 88,820/- * 38,590/-
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(a) Aided Courses Non- Karnataka 70,700/- Zero/- 70,700/-

(b) Unaided Courses Non- Karnataka 1,28,910/- Zero/- 1,28,910/-

Zero/-

(b) Unaided Courses

Non-Karnataka

1,28,910/-

Zero/-

Zerof-

For both aided and (a) Karnataka 3,26,710/- Zero/- 3,26,710/-
unaided courses (b) Non-Karnataka 3,28,210/- Zero/- 3,28,210/-
Unaided Courses (a) Karnataka 3,26,710/- 3,01,100/- 25,610/-
(b) Non-Karnataka 3,28,210/- 3,01,100/- 27,110/-
Fee payable by sC/ ST/ Cat-1 admitted through KEA Quota
Sub Quota Caste Total Paid @ KEA | *University Registration, Skill Lab and Other | Tuition fee payable after the
Demand Fee Payable @ the time of admission receipt of scholarship
Aided-E022 SC/ST 69,200/- 0/- * 45,610/- 23,590/-
Cat-1 69,200/ 23,590/~ *45,610/- 0/-
Unaided- SC/ST 1,27,410/- 0/- * 45,610/- 81,800/-
E056|E178 Cat-1 1,27,410/- 88,820/~ *38,590/- 0/-
* This fee is to be payable to VTU for approval at the time of admissions.
Note : SC / ST/ CAT-1 students tuition fee is to be payable to institute after the receipt of scholarship / fee concession .
PAYMENT only through NEFT / RTGS/ IMPS / ATM Card (NO CASH Transaction is entertained)
Bank Details:
College Name The National Institute of Engineering, Mysuru-08
HDFC Bank K. R. Mohalla Branch, Mysuru
SB Account No. 50100243056071
IFSC Code HDFC 0002568
Admission Time:
Days South Campus North Campus
Monday to Friday 09.30 amto 5.00 pm 09.00 amto 4.30 pm
Saturday 09.30 am to 1.30 pm 09.00 am to 1.30 pm
(Lunch Break 1.30 pm to 2.30 pm)
Documents Check List:
Sl. - Photocopy
Documents
No. Original (2 Sets)
1 Passport Size Colour Photograph — 2 Copies Vv -
2 Allotment Letter v Vv
3 10+2 Marks Card & 10 Marks Card v Vv
4 Transfer Certificate v v
5 Migration Certificate for Non-KarnatakaStudents. v v
6 CET/ COMEDK/JEE MAIN Rank Card is for Management Admission . v
7 AADHAAR Card (linked to Bank Account) = v
8 Caste Certificate & Income Certificate 2 v
9 Rural Quota / Kannada Medium Study Certificate [ to XStd. Sports / NCC / PH Proof - v
10 | payment Receipt - v
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